Asian Women's Classic Championships

Asian Women's Classic Championships
Istanbul / Turkiye, 24 — 30 December, 2021

The List of Teams

Chinese Taipei

{The Team in Total: 4}

Lifters: 3
1. Yang Sen M Open -120kg
2. Hung Hsiu-Ching F Open -63kg
3. Hsu Hsiao-Li F Open -76kg
Team Members: 1
1. Chao Chen-Yeh v Cat.l v Head Coach
India {The Team in Total: 114}
Lifters: 110
1. Dubey Shasikant M Masters 4 -83kg
2. Tiwari Ashok Kumar M Masters 3 -74kg
3. Razdan Sanjiv M Masters 3 -93kg
4. Dinanath Sahni Shyam M Masters 3 -105kg
5. More Lorraina F Masters 3 -63kg
6. More Lorraine F Masters 3 -63kg
7. Priyadarshini Das Anindita  F Masters 2 -63kg
8. Gupta Shivkanya F  Masters 2 -76kg
9. Gupta Shivakanya F  Masters 2 -76kg
10. A. Manimaran M Masters 1 -83kg
11. Singh Mukhtiar M Masters 1 -83kg
12. Mehta Neeta F Masters 1 -52kg
13. Jyoti Badekar F Masters 1 -84kg
14. K S Deepa F Masters 1 -76kg
15. Sahu Gaurav M Juniors -53kg
16. B Abin M Juniors -59kg
17. Bharat Kumar Pandrila M Juniors -59kg
18. Attavar Adarsh B M Juniors -59kg
19. V Raut Yadhnesh M Juniors -59kg
20. Mohamed Ali A Sheik M Juniors -66kg
21. Kruparao Sanku M Juniors -66kg
22. C Venkatesh M Juniors -66kg
23. S Prajapati Akshay Kumar M Juniors -66kg
24. Kudalkar Sidhant Nitin M Juniors -66kg
25. Prabhu B M Juniors -74kg
26. Mali Lav M Juniors -74kg
27. Jacob Arun M Juniors -74kg
28. Shan Hyder M Juniors -74kg
29. Shajan Vishnu M Juniors -74kg
30. Singh Aman Pradeep M Juniors -74kg
31. Sumit Sumit M Juniors -83kg
32. Singh Chandan KR M Juniors -83kg
33. Wani Onkar Rajgonda M Juniors -83kg
34. NaveenS. M Juniors -93kg
35. Kharade Rajesh M Juniors -93kg
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Ruban L

Singh Sikander

P. Rahu

Goutham Mathangi Rahul
P Nishanth

M Aneesha

Avere Rasikachandrakant
Poorna Rajanala

K Elakkiya

Baiju Seeya Metilda
Harshitha K L

Almas Shaik Sadiya

More Saloni

Nagvekar Sampada
Satvendra

Puthran Deepthika )
Bairagi Aditi

S Anjali
Annie Carlo Venizela
Carlo Venizela Annie
Rohith Rahul
Kaarthick N.kesav
Rohit S. Rahul
Chouhan Daksh Singh
Chakrawarty Monish

S Abhijith

Anl Mahadik Dhana Shree
Raj Kure Dhruv

Satish Kumar Yadam
Govindasamy B.
Utekar Sahil Mahesh
Arora Gurjot

Kumar Shivam

G Ramesh

Pal Singh Satwinder
Ulaganathan T.

P Kamble Rajat Kumar
Kamble Rajat Kumar P
Thangapandian V.
Mahaboobkhan N.
Chouhan Ankit
Satyawan Mirashi Sagar
Pal Paritesh

Saquib Basha Shaik
Chavan Mithila B
Shivaji Patel Shubhangi
Barani S.

Imamdar Dr Sharvari V
Sawant Sonal Sunil

MM T T T IL=E=XX=<XX=XX=XX=XX=X(=((=((=(=£(=£(=£nn0xsm"mmmm

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Subjuniors
Subjuniors
Subjuniors
Subjuniors
Subjuniors
Subjuniors
Subjuniors
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

-105kg
-105kg
-120kg
120+kg
120+kg
-47kg
-47kg
-52kg
-52kg
-52kg
-57kg
-57kg
-63kg
-63kg

84+kg
-69kg
-69kg
-69kg
-69kg
-59kg
-59kg
-59kg
-93kg
-105kg
-105kg
-57kg
-59kg
-59kg
-66kg
-66kg
-74kg
-74kg
-83kg
-93kg
-93kg
-105kg
-105kg
-105kg
-120kg
-120kg
-120kg
120+kg
120+kg
-52kg
-52kg
-57kg
-57kg
-57kg

Generated by goodlift.info 30.12.2025 04:03 UTC



Asian Women's Classic Championships

84. Priya M. F Open -63kg
85. Ahmed Lucky F Open -63kg
86. K Aishwarya F Open -63kg
87. Parshetty Aditi Rajshekhar F Open -63kg
88. Singh Isha F Open -84kg
89. Janjir Hemlata F Open 84+kg
90. M Ashwini F Open 84+kg
91. Raut Shrutika F Open 84+kg
92. Pradeep Salvi Pratiksha F Open 84+kg
93. Bordawekar Shreya Sunil F Open 84+kg
94. Shreya Sunil Bordewekar F Open 84+kg
95. Sawarvekar Janhbi Jagadish F Open -69kg

Team Members: 4

1. Kumar Saha Nirmal Vv Cat.l
2. PJJoseph v Cat.l v Official
3. Peters Mohan v Cat.ll v Coach
4. S Nagarajan v Cat.ll v Coach
Iran {The Team in Total: 88}
Lifters: 80
1. Razavi Dehkordi Seedkazem M Masters 4 -93kg
2. Rashedipour Akbar M Masters 3 -59kg
3. Givechi Taghi M Masters 3 -66kg
4. Jafari Reza M Masters 3 -74kg
5. Seyedmohammad Soltani M Masters 3 -83kg
6. Erfani Hassan M Masters 3 120+kg
7. Heidari Javad M Masters 2 -93kg
8. Pakdaman Hossein M Masters 2 -93kg
9. Azizian Farsani Assadollah M Masters 2 -105kg
10. Salehi Hassan M Masters 2 -105kg
11. Baghlani Aminolah M Masters 1 -66kg
12. Mesforosh Amir Reza M Masters 1 -66kg
13. Reyhani Reza M Masters 1 -74kg
14. Farahmand Abootaleb M Masters 1 -83kg
15. Talkhabi Majid M Masters 1 -93kg
16. Shehnifeiz Mohsen M Masters 1 -93kg
17. Teimouri Khafi M Masters 1 -93kg
Mohammadali
18. Teimouri Khafi Mohammad M Masters 1 -93kg
Ali
19. Dolatshahi Mehdi M Masters 1 -105kg
20. Rajabzadeh Asar Vahid M Masters 1 -105kg
21. Jafarpour Koushkmahdi M Masters 1 -105kg
Hossein
22. Mostafaei Abdolhagh M Masters 1 -105kg
23. Mehrban Mojtaba M Masters 1 -120kg
24. Amini Mohammadreza M Masters 1 -120kg
25. Kamani Mohammad Reza M Masters 1 -120kg
26. Talkhabi Hadi M Masters 1 120+kg
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Hashemi Amirhassan
Noorhosseini Amir
Najafi Ali

Salehi Farid
Moradpour Zargari Ali
Javadfar Mehdi
Mortezavi Hamed
Fatahi Naeim
Parvardeh Abolfazl
Salehi Milad

Talebi Hossein
Ghanbari Ali
Mahmoodabadi Alireza

Fatahimasoum
Seyedamirreza

Melli Reza
Javadfar Amir Hossein
Abdollahpour Parviz
Salimi Shahraki Amir
Zafari Mehrdad
Babaahmadi Ahmadreza
Zoor Abolfazl
Karamsima Pedram
Rahmati Kian

Behradnia Sepehr
Lashgari Alireza
Salarinezhad Seyedmohsen
Salehi Farid

Salehi Sadegh

Rouyavi Fazel

Hosseinzadeh Absabadi
Bahram

Eslahati Mosayeb
Zamani Ali
Tahmasebi Mehdi
Sharifi Saeed

Yarali Mehrdad
Hooshyar Foad
Amiri Sajad

Moradi Mehdi

Akbari Mehrdad
Rezaei Alireza
Bahramifard Hossein
Yazdani Mostafa
Boveiri Konari Iman
Bahramifard Hossein
Allah Behbahani Hossein
Vatankhah Abolfazl
Mafi Gholami Mehdi

TEEEEEEEEEEEXXEXkXEXEEX

TZIE=EEEEEEEEXXEXXXELEK

TEEEEEEEEEEXXX(XXxEXELEKL

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

Subjuniors
Subjuniors
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

-53kg
-74kg
-83kg
-83kg
-93kg
-93kg
-93kg
-93kg
-93kg
-93kg
-105kg
120+kg
120+kg
120+kg

-74kg
-74kg
-59kg
-59kg
-59kg
-66kg
-66kg
-74kg
-83kg
-83kg
-83kg
-83kg
-83kg
-83kg
-93kg
-93kg

-93kg
-93kg
-93kg
-93kg
-93kg
-105kg
-105kg
-105kg
-105kg
-105kg
-105kg
-105kg
-120kg
-120kg
-120kg
-120kg
120+kg

Generated by goodlift.info 30.12.2025 04:03 UTC



Asian Women's Classic Championships

74. Sadeghpour Mehdi M Open 120+kg
75. Nezhadi Peyman M Open 120+kg
76. Fazeli Mohammad M Open 120+kg
77. Tavakoli Al M Open 120+kg
Team Members: 8
1. Javadfar Javad v Cat.l
2. Asgari Rahim v Cat.l
3. Babaei Jamshid Vv Cat.l
4. Piriniae Jafar v Cat.ll
5. Janghorban Morteza v Cat.ll
6. Parvaresh Mostafa v Cat.ll
7. Shahnavaz Majid v Cat.l
8. Soltani Farshid v Cat.l v Official
Iraq {The Team in Total: 3}
Team Members: 3
1. Obaid Ammar v Head Coach
2. Albo Obaid Thaer Vv Head Coach
3. Al-Jboree Ali v Coach
Japan {The Team in Total: 14}
Lifters: 7
1. Suzuki Kentaro M Masters 1 -59kg
2. Yamada Yohei M Masters 1 -93kg
3. Sasaki Yoichi M Masters 1 -105kg
4. Yoshioka Kyosuke M Juniors -59kg
5. Chishima Hirofumi M Juniors -66kg
6. Suzuki Motoki M Subjuniors -83kg
7. Hori Kaoru M Open -59kg
Team Members: 7
1. Sasaki Yoichi v Head Coach
2. Yamada Yohei Vv Assistant Coach
3. Hori Kaoru Vv Assistant Coach
4. Suzuki Motoki vV Assistant Coach
5. Yoshioka Kyosuke v Assistant Coach
6. Suzuki Kentaro Vv Assistant Coach
7. Chishima Hirofumi vV Assistant Coach
Jordan {The Team in Total: 1}
Lifters: 1
1. Faris Ahmad M Open -66kg
Kazakhstan {The Team in Total: 63}
Lifters: 61
1. Stepanenko Valeriy M Masters 4 -105kg
2. Beldinov Malik M Masters 2 -66kg
3. Shkirman Vladimir M Masters 2 -83kg
4. Elemesov Aidyn M Masters 1 -66kg
5. Dak Viktor M Masters 1 -93kg
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6. Milyoshkin Anatoliy M Masters 1 -120kg
7. Tskhay Natalya F Masters 1 -47kg
8. Nishanbayev Rozmat M Juniors -53kg
9. Nizamadinov Zhandarbek M Juniors -59kg
10. Kolesnikov Danil M Juniors -74kg
11. Makhantayev Nursultan M Juniors -74kg
12. Tarada Artem M Juniors -74kg
13. Starostin Kirill M Juniors -83kg
14. Kairzhan Nursultan M Juniors -83kg
15. Berdyugin Ivan M Juniors -93kg
16. Kolesnikov Andrey M Juniors -105kg
17. Babakhanov Khursandbek M Juniors -120kg
18. Aitasova Sara F  Juniors -57kg
19. Nuriddinova Diana F Juniors -63kg
20. Dyachenko Taissiya F  Juniors -63kg
21. Onufrak Polina F  Juniors 84+kg
22. Khuziakhmetov Timur M Subjuniors -53kg
23. Kleikin Danila M Subjuniors -53kg
24. Deineka Stepan M Subjuniors -66kg
25. Akmurzayev Eldor M Subjuniors -83kg
26. Abdurashidov Diyarbek M Subjuniors -83kg
27. Oleinikov Yegor M Subjuniors -93kg
28. Babajanov Timur M Subjuniors -105kg
29. Pozharskiy Yaroslav M Subjuniors -105kg
30. Tychkova Karina F Subjuniors -43kg
31. Gol Elsa F Subjuniors -57kg
32. Volchenko Amina F Subjuniors -63kg
33. Nuridin Aiken F Subjuniors -69kg
34. Yakusheva Veronika F Subjuniors -69kg
35. Yeleussiz Kayirzhan M Open -59kg
36. Kuramshin Alexandr M Open -66kg
37. lonin Yakov M Open -74kg
38. Kapyshev Aman M Open -83kg
39. Turakhanov Davranbek M Open -83kg
40. Anuar Ulan M Open -93kg
41. Turysbekov Askar M Open -93kg
42. Maslov llya M Open -105kg
43. Kuvambayev Zalim M Open -105kg
44. Fedoryak Danil M Open -105kg
45. Tsoy Kristina F Open -47kg
46. Burnashova Anastasiya F Open -57kg
47. Nazarenko Svetlana F Open -63kg
48. Ussenova Aziza F Open -69kg
49. Grechikhina Olesya F Open -76kg
Team Members: 2

1. Rashidov Sergey v Coach
2. Khan Xeniya v Coach

Kuwait {The Team in Total: 6}
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Lifters: 6
1. Alshammari Moteb M Masters 2 -93kg
2. Bin Ali Adnan M Masters 1 -120kg
3. Alshayji Abdulrahman M Juniors -83kg
4. Alnajdi Ali M Open -83kg
5. Algattan Abdullah M Open -83kg
6. Algassar Haya F Open -57kg
Kyrgyzstan {The Team in Total: 5}
Lifters: 5
1. Kerimbekov Bakyt M Masters 3 -105kg
2. Rakhimov Alimbek M Masters 2 -83kg
3. Murzamitov Aibek M Open -74kg
Lebanon {The Team in Total: 6}
Lifters: 6
1. El Mourad Rakan M Juniors -83kg
2. Khairallah Joya F Juniors -57kg
3. El Maalouf Michel M Open -93kg
4. Al Ajamy Mireille F Open -63kg
5. Abou Raad Elise F Open 84+kg
6. Lara Wehbe F Open -76kg
Luxembourg {The Team in Total: 1}
Team Members: 1
1. Parage Gaston Vv Cat.l IPF Official
Mongolia {The Team in Total: 20}
Lifters: 19
1. Shaandar Batbold M Masters 2 -74kg
2. Dolgorsuren Bayarjargal M Masters 2 -74kg
3. Sanduijav Enkhbat M Masters 1 -74kg
4. Alyeksandr Tserensodnom M Masters 1 -74kg
5. Sodov Enkhjargal M Masters 1 -105kg
6. Nyamsuren Otgonbayar M Masters 1 -105kg
7. Shirchindorj Munkhjargal M Masters 1 -120kg
8. Batbaatar Temuulen M Juniors -93kg
9. Guliranz Adiyasuren M Juniors -105kg
10. Erdenebold Nanzaddorj M Open -66kg
11. Damdinsuren Batsukh M Open -74kg
12. Batsukh Gansukh M Open -83kg
13. Tsogtmagnai Tsenddorj M Open -93kg
14. Bayarsaikhan Byambasuren M Open -105kg
15. Tilyeubyerd Saifolla M Open -120kg
16. Danzan Tuvshintugs M Open 120+kg
17. Munkhbayar Tserennadmid M Open 120+kg
Team Members: 1
1. Dash Battulga v Cat.ll
Philippines {The Team in Total: 3}
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Lifters: 2
1. Reboton Joyce Gail F Open -84kg
2. Reboton Joyce Gail F Open -76kg
Team Members: 1
1. Capulong Willord Coach
Singapore {The Team in Total: 2}
Lifters: 1
1. Koike Tetsuo M Masters 2 -74kg
Team Members: 1
1. Koike Satomi Assistant Coach
Sri Lanka {The Team in Total: 8}
Lifters: 8
1. Jayathilaka Mothilal M Masters 3 -83kg
2. Thilakarathna Chandana M Masters 1 -83kg
3. Fernando Hiran M Masters 1 -105kg
4. Liyanage Ranuga Deshitha M Juniors -66kg
5. Wijesiri Shenuki F  Juniors -47kg
6. Perera Suren M Open -59kg
7. Rajapaksha Channa M Open -59kg
8. Jayathilaka Ransilu M Open -120kg
Syria {The Team in Total: 25}
Lifters: 22
1. Jomaa Mhdmazen M Masters 1 -93kg
2. Mohamad Ziad M Masters 1 -105kg
3. Mohamad Bhjat M Juniors -105kg
4. Dakeel Zolfekar M Juniors -120kg
5. Dakhell Zolfekar M Juniors 120+kg
6. Chamout Mona F  Juniors -57kg
7. Aorabi Alaa F  Juniors -63kg
8. Shmaa Anas M Subjuniors -66kg
9. Mohamad Fadi M Subjuniors -93kg
10. Mohamad Fadi M Subjuniors -105kg
11. Isaa Merna F Subjuniors -43kg
12. Suker Shemaa F Subjuniors -63kg
13. Sukar Shaimaa F Subjuniors -63kg
14. Mohamad Ziad M Open -105kg
15. Abdulah Ahmad M Open -105kg
16. Almasri Hasan M Open -120kg
17. Tajjor Wellam M Open -120kg
18. Alkhateb Temaa F Open -47kg
19. Alkateb Albouiny Tayma F Open -47kg
20. Almasri Esraa F Open -63kg
21. Almasree Asraa F Open -69kg
Team Members: 3
1. Mohamad Ziad v Cat.ll Official
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2. Mohamad Ziad v Head Coach
3. Samman Nada v Coach
Tajikistan {The Team in Total: 8}
Lifters: 8
1. Abdulloev Furgatjon M Masters 1 -93kg
2. Odinaev Davlatmand M Masters 1 -105kg
3. Berdimuratov Oybek M Juniors -66kg
4. Ghafurjonov Sherzod M Juniors -93kg
5. Abdulloev Abdumalik M Juniors -105kg
6. Mirzoev Mukhammad-Ali M Juniors -105kg
7. Juraev Ibrohimjon M Open -120kg
8. Hamroboev Azizjon M Open 120+kg
United Arab Emirates {The Team in Total: 12}
Lifters: 9
1. Alkhanbouli Mohammed M Masters 1 -105kg
2. Alajmi Hamad M Masters 1 120+kg
3. Alredha Majid M Juniors -74kg
4. Ali Al Maazmi Mohamed M Juniors -93kg
5. Alshehhi Omar M Subjuniors -74kg
6. Almarzooqi Mansour M Open -74kg
7. Alzaabi Faisal M Open -83kg
8. Almaazmi Abdalla M Open -83kg
9. Lootah Rashed M Open -93kg
Team Members: 3
1. Alali Ebrahim Vv Cat.l
2. Almarri Mohammed v Official
3. Alhaj Khalid v Coach
Uzbekistan {The Team in Total: 16}
Lifters: 13
1. Sanakulov Olim M Masters 2 120+kg
2. Fotiev Sergey M Masters 1 -93kg
3. Umirzokov Fazliddin M Masters 1 -105kg
4. Malyugina Nadejda F Masters 1 -57kg
5. Ashurkulov Bahtiyor M Juniors -83kg
6. Kamzina Rushaniya F Juniors -52kg
7. Shirinov Kemron M Open -74kg
8. Ismoilov Gayrat M Open -83kg
9. Kapralov Evgeniy M Open -120kg
Team Members: 3
1. Umirzokov Fazliddin v Head Coach
2. Yusupov Azimjon v Official
3. Romanenko Aleksandr v Coach

Summary Table
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Asian Women's Classic Championships 41
Asian Men's Classic Championships 162
Number of Lifters
Asian Women's Equipped Championships 43
Asian Men's Equipped Championships 115
Referee 10
Persons as ... Representative 21
Referee & Representative 7
All Together 399
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